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Bonds

Bond Search Results

Quick Bond Search

Bond Type

Advanced Bond Search

C Treasury & Agency c Corporate ® Municipal

Include in State

Watchlist

- CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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Search Criteria

Bond Type:

Term to Maturity:

Issuer Name

POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST

POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST

POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T
POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T

POWAY CALIF UNISCH DIST SPL T

Municipal

Between 6/29/2035 and
6/29/2037

Coupon

5.10

5.00

5.25

4.60

5.10

5.13

5.25

5.38

5.25

5.00

5.13

Ratings
Maturity ~ Callable Moody's S&P Fitch

08/01/2035 No Aa2  AA- -
09/01/2035 Yes - = =
09/01/2035 Yes - BBB+ -
09/01/2035 Yes - BBB+ -
09/01/2035 No - BBB+ -
09/01/2035 Yes - - -
09/01/2035 Yes - - -
09/01/2035 Yes - BBB+ -
08/01/2036 No Aa2  AA- -
09/01/2036 Yes - = =
09/01/2036 Yes - BBB+ -
09/01/2036 Yes - = =
09/01/2036 Yes - BBB+ -
09/01/2036 Yes - - -
Issuer Name: Poway
Issued in: California

Interactive Nata

Last Sale

Price

30.348

100.500

100.000

98.626

100.792

103.894

104.459

27.319

103.500

103.445

100.000

103.642

102.500

Yield

5.210

4.825

4.999

5.350

4.500

1.001

1.001

3.676

1.227

5.248

4.550

4.195



